DAYTON BOARD OF EDUCATION
BANK RECONCILIATION

FEBRUARY, 2021
BANK

CHECKING BANK BALANCE
INVESTMENTS (cashed in $230 CD on 1/8)*
BANK ERROR clearing errors
LESS OUTSTANDING CHECKS AP
LESS OUTSTANDING CHECKS PR
LESS OUTSTANDING ACH (OHIO TAX)
LESS OUTSTANDING ACH (IND TAX)
LESS OUTSTANDING ACH (KTRS)
LESS OUTSTANDING ACH (CERS)
LESS OUTSTANDING ACH (DENTAL/VISION/FSA/LIFE)
LESS OUTSTANDING ACH (HEALTH/LIFE/FLEX INS-INC SUMMER)
LESS OUTSTANDING ACH (FEDERAL HEALTH INS)
LESS OUTSTANDING ACH (941)(KY DOR)
TOTAL BANK
*Interest earning more on checking at this time
CASH PER BOOKS (MUNIS)

GENERAL FUND

SPECIAL REVENUE FUND
DISTRICT ACTIVITY FUND
CAPITAL OUTLAY FUND
BUILDING FUND
CONSTRUCTION FUND
DEBT SERVICE FUND
FOOD SERVICE FUND
DAYCARE FUND

TOTAL BOOKS
DIFFERENCE IN BANK AND BOOKS

MUNIS RECONCILIATION

BEGINNING BALANCE

RECEIPTS
PLUS CHECK VOIDED FROM PRIOR MO 38256
EXPENSES: ACCPAYABLE

PAYROLL
ENDING BALANCE

Balance in separate PayPal Account

All of the information contained in this report is a true and accurate report of the financial condition of

our school district as taken from the Treasurer's Books which are fully posted and closed for the month.
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3,940,015.09

50,000.00

75.00
(44,140.01)
(54,485.12)
(652.34)
(220.14)
(36,800.50)
(29,785.94)
(3,222.40)
(17,064.07)
(9,123.63)
(9,352.62)
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3,785,243.32

3,080,104.84
19,598.35
57,476.90
72,225.47
54,682.12
9,806.91
481,272.89
10,075.84

3,785,243.32
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3,743,115.72

836,565.59

1,864.50
(209,881.34)
(586,421.15)
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